
Come set sail to 
Italy, Greece & The 

Mediterranean Isles!

The Daughters Of Norway
11- Night Mediterranean Cruise

October 13 - 24, 2019 ABOARD NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE’S 
“NORWEGIAN JADE”

Rome, Santorini, Athens, Mykonos, Rhodes, Crete, Malta, Sicily, Naples/Pompeii, Florence/Pisa

PRICED FROM $1,309



Set sail with the Daughters of Norway in October 2019 to the enchanting Greek 
Isles and the Eastern Mediterranean! Cruise round trip from Rome to 9 Ports-of-Call 
rich in ancient history, Epicurean delights and spectacular scenery! (Perhaps you 
may wish to treat yourself to a pre or post-trip in Rome and explore this amazingly 
vibrant city too!) Date      Port           Arrive    Depart

Oct. 13
Oct. 14
Oct. 15
Oct. 16
Oct. 17
Oct. 18
Oct. 19
Oct. 20
Oct. 21
Oct. 22
Oct. 23
Oct. 24

Civitaveccchia (Rome, Italy)
At Sea
Santorini Island, Greece
Piraeus (Athens, Greece)
Mykonos, Greece
Rhodes, Greece
Chania, Crete
Vallette, Malta
Messina, Sicily
Naples/Pompeii, Italy
Livorno, Italy (Florence/Pisa)
Civitavecchia, (Rome, Italy)

12:00PM
7:00AM
8:00AM
8:00AM
7:00AM
1:00PM
8:00AM
7:00AM
8:00AM
6:00AM

5:00PM 

10:00PM
7:00PM
6:00PM
6:00PM
12:00PM
9:00PM
6:00PM
4:00PM
8:00PM

This Cruise Includes:
11-nights aboard Norwegian Cruise Line’s “NORWEGIAN JADE”

All Meals and Entertainment
$75 per cabin on-board-credit
Complimentary bottle of wine

This fundraiser cruise benefits: THE DAUGHTERS OF NORWAY 
NOTE - A VALID PASSPORT IS NEEDED FOR THIS CRUISE.

What You Will Pay To Go
Interior Stateroom .........................................................................................From $1,309*
Oceanview Stateroom..................................................................................From $1,739*
Balcony Stateroom........................................................................................From $2,019*
Other Stateroom Categories.......................................................Available upon request
3rd & 4th person rates.................................................................Available upon request
*Taxes, fees and port expenses per person.........................................................$435.22

(These fees may change slightly due to port tax fluctuation at time of sailing.)

Airfare, Pre-cruise packages & transfers available upon request. 
DEPOSIT:  $250 per person within 7 days of booking.  Reserved Daughters of 
Norway cabin space is limited so book ASAP.  
FINAL PAYMENT: Due no later than May 31, 2019.  For bookings after this date, full pay-
ment is due at time of booking.
TRAVEL INSURANCE is recommended.  You may purchase through Travel Leaders 
Agency or select your own company.

Questions?  Make a Reservation?
CONTACT: SHERYL DREXEL @ TRAVEL LEADERS 

Direct line: (509)-232-1737 Main Office line: (800) 848-3488
email: SDREXEL@TRAVELLEADERS.COM


