

The Daughters Of Norway 11-Night Mediterranean Cruise

October 13 - 24, 2019 ABOARD NORWEGIAN CRUISE LINE'S "NORWEGIAN JADE"

PRICED FROM \$1,309



Rome, Santorini, Athens, Mykonos, Rhodes, Crete, Malta, Sicily, Naples/Pompeii, Florence/Pisa



Set sail with the Daughters of Norway in October 2019 to the enchanting Greek Isles and the Eastern Mediterranean! Cruise round trip from Rome to 9 Ports-of-Call rich in ancient history, Epicurean delights and spectacular scenery! (Perhaps you may wish to treat yourself to a pre or post-trip in Rome and explore this amazingly vibrant city too!) Date Port



Date	Port	Arrive	Depart
Oct. 13	Civitaveccchia (Rome, Italy)		5:00PM
Oct. 14	At Sea		
Oct. 15	Santorini Island, Greece	12:00PM	10:00PM
Oct. 16	Piraeus (Athens, Greece)	7:00AM	7:00PM
Oct. 17	Mykonos, Greece	8:00AM	6:00PM
Oct. 18	Rhodes, Greece	8:00AM	6:00PM
Oct. 19	Chania, Crete	7:00AM	12:00PM
Oct. 20	Vallette, Malta	1:00PM	9:00PM
Oct. 21	Messina, Sicily	8:00AM	6:00PM
Oct. 22	Naples/Pompeii, Italy	7:00AM	4:00PM
Oct. 23	Livorno, Italy (Florence/Pisa)	8:00AM	8:00PM
Oct. 24	Civitavecchia, (Rome, Italy)	6:00AM	

This Cruise Includes:

11-nights aboard Norwegian Cruise Line's "NORWEGIAN JADE" All Meals and Entertainment \$75 per cabin on-board-credit Complimentary bottle of wine

This fundraiser cruise benefits: THE DAUGHTERS OF NORWAY **NOTE - A VALID PASSPORT IS NEEDED FOR THIS CRUISE.**

What You Will Pay To Go

Interior Stateroom	From \$1,309*		
Oceanview Stateroom	From \$1,739*		
Balcony Stateroom	From \$2,019*		
Other Stateroom Categories	Available upon request		
3rd & 4th person rates	Available upon request		
*Taxes, fees and port expenses per person	\$435.22		
(These fees may change slightly due to port tax fluctuation at time of sailing.)			

Airfare, Pre-cruise packages & transfers available upon request.

DEPOSIT: \$250 per person within 7 days of booking. Reserved Daughters of Norway cabin space is limited so book ASAP.

FINAL PAYMENT: Due no later than May 31, 2019. For bookings after this date, full payment is due at time of booking.

TRAVEL INSURANCE is recommended. You may purchase through Travel Leaders Agency or select your own company.

Questions? Make a Reservation? CONTACT: SHERYL DREXEL @ TRAVEL LEADERS Direct line: (509)-232-1737 Main Office line: (800) 848-3488 email: SDREXEL@TRAVELLEADERS.COM



